ρ	94000	Q11598
(Requestor's Nat 343 ALN (Address)	riLawyer® Meria Avenue 33134 (305) 445-2700	TALLED IN THE DUCK
		0000028912608 -06/01/9901112004 ******70.00 ******35.00
1. <u>Angle</u> Corpora	AE(S) & DOCUMENT NU	MBER(S) (if known): P940000/1598 (Document #)
2(Corporat	ion Name)	(Document #)
3		
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
	tion Name)	{Document #}
Walk in P	ick up time	Certified Copy
	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Ag	ent >5
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Annual Report	Foreign	
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	C. COULLIETTE JUN 0 1 1999
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Trademark	
	Other	Examiner's Initials
CR2E031(10/92)		

ھر.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

то

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF



ORAGE CORPORATION

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendments to its Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST: Article III of the Articles of Incorporation of ORAGE CORPORATION dated January 26, 1994 states:

The maximum number of shares that this Corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any time is **TEN THOUSAND (10,000)** shares of common stock, each having **NO** par value.

SECOND: The corporate capitalization of ORAGE CORPORATION will be amended to state:

The maximum number of shares that this Corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any time is **TEN MILLION (10,000,000)** shares of common stock, each having the par value of **ONE TENTH OF ONE CENT (\$0.001)**.

THIRD: The date of the adoption of this amendment is the as of February 22, 1999.



www.amerilawyer®.com 343 Almeria Avenue Coral Gables, FL 33134 - (305) 445-2700 - (800) 603-3900 - Facsimile (305) 447-8900 Mailing Address - Post Office Box 144479, Coral Gables, FL 33114-4479

- **FOURTH:** The Amendment was approved by the Shareholders. The number of votes cast for the Amendment was sufficient for approval.
- **FIFTH:** This amendment shall be effective upon the filing of these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation with the Secretary of State of Florida.

Signed this as of February 22, 1999.

Jámes P. Lózier, President

ARTAMEND.STK



www.amerilawyer®.com 343 Almeria Avenue Coral Gables, FL 33134 - (305) 445-2700 - (800) 603-3900 - Facsimile (305) 447-8900 Mailing Address - Post Office Box 144479, Coral Gables, FL 33114-4479